

WSI Minimum Wage Database

North Macedonia



МИНИМАЛНАТА ПЛАТА

valid from	Euro per month gross	Euro per hour gross	Denari (MKD) per month net	Denari (MKD) per month gross	Denari (MKD) per hour gross	as of 1.1.	Euro per month gross	Euro per hour gross
01.01.2012	199,38	1,15	8.050	12.265	70,90	2012	199,38	1,15
01.03.2014	213,60	1,23	8.800	13.140	75,95	2013	199,38	1,15
01.03.2015	229,43	1,33	9.590	14.114	81,58	2014	199,38	1,15
01.01.2016	239,59	1,38	10.080	14.739	85,20	2015	213,60	1,23
01.09.2017	278,46	1,61	12.000	17.130	99,02	2016	239,59	1,38
01.07.2018	282,36	1,63	12.165	17.370	100,40	2017	239,59	1,38
01.04.2019	291,68	1,69	12.507	17.943	103,72	2018	278,46	1,61
01.12.2019	343,11	1,98	14.500	21.107	122,01	2019	282,36	1,63
01.04.2020	353,99	2,05	14.934	21.776	125,87	2020	343,11	1,98
01.04.2021	360,00	2,08	15.194	22.146	128,01	2021	353,99	2,05
01.04.2022	429,51	2,48	18.000	26.422	152,73	2022	360,00	2,08
01.03.2023	483,43	2,79	20.175	29.739	171,90	2023	429,51	2,48
01.03.2024	542,16	3,13	22.500	33.352	192,79	2024	483,43	2,79
						2025	542,16	3,13

Notes: The minimum wage is set as a net wage: The gross wage is approximately 146% of the net wage.

Source: Ministry of Labour

Link: <https://www.ilo.org/resource/other/updating-minimum-monthly-basic-pay-or-wage-figure-able-seafarers-april-2025>
<https://wageindicator.org/salary/minimum-wage/north-macedonia>